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Pos N° Cognome, nome Società Naz Ss Anno Cat Tempo Dist.

1 12 NADALIN Achille Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2010 R 10:58 -

2 9 COLTRIOLI Matteo Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2010 R 11:20 +0:22

3 16 VALPERGA Davide Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2009 R 11:50 +0:52

4 7 BARALE Alessandro Lavagna '90 ssd ITA M 2010 R 11:53 +0:55

5 46 MALPEZZI Alessandro Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2009 R 12:00 +1:02

6 47 NERI Pierpaolo Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2008 R 12:06 +1:08

7 156 UCCELLI Virginia Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2011 R 12:06 +1:08

8 112 ROLLANDI Giulia Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2010 R 12:08 +1:10

9 153 ROSSETTI Sofia Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA F 2011 R 12:11 +1:13

10 114 GAMBETTA Agata Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2011 R 12:12 +1:14

11 109 GALBUSERA Ginevra Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2011 R 12:13 +1:15

12 111 PERRONE Bianca Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2010 R 12:13 +1:15

13 107 CHIESA Alice Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2011 R 12:14 +1:16

14 13 PIRRE' Alessandro Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 2010 R 12:33 +1:35

15 10 CROCE Daniele Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2008 R 12:39 +1:41

16 148 GATTORNO Maia Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA F 2011 R 12:39 +1:41

17 29 LA CORTE Alessio Idea Sport ssd ITA M 2011 EA 12:40 +1:42

18 45 MACAJ Riccardo Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2010 R 12:40 +1:42

19 144 BIGLIETTO Martina Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2011 R 12:43 +1:45

20 1 ARIOLI Mattia Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 2011 EA 12:45 +1:47

21 20 BENDAZZOLI Guglielmo Idea Sport ssd ITA M 2011 EA 12:47 +1:49

22 14 PISCIONERI Giulio Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 2009 R 12:48 +1:50

23 108 FAVAFABBRI Alice Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2011 R 12:48 +1:50

24 113 SIOLI Elena Gruppo Sportivo Aragno ssd ITA F 2011 R 12:55 +1:57

25 146 FUSCAGNI Martina Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2011 R 12:56 +1:58

26 130 NUCERA Lara Crocera Stadium ssd ITA F 2012 EA 12:57 +1:59

27 143 BELLIZZI Gaia Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2011 R 13:01 +2:03

28 24 CHERUBINO Nicolo' Idea Sport ssd ITA M 2011 EA 13:07 +2:09

29 35 MOSCATELLI Alessandro Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 2012 EA 13:08 +2:10

30 105 SCIUTTI Giada Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2012 EA 13:11 +2:13

31 41 BOERO Riccardo Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2010 R 13:14 +2:16

32 39 SCOTTI Samuel Crocera Stadium ssd ITA M 2012 EA 13:20 +2:22

33 133 RIVELLINI Giada Idea Sport ssd ITA F 2013 EA 13:22 +2:24

34 121 DELLEPIANE Giorgia Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA F 2013 EA 13:23 +2:25

35 34 MOLINARI MARTIN Alberto Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 2012 EA 13:24 +2:26

36 142 AMERI Ester Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2011 R 13:26 +2:28

37 8 CAPURRO Giacomo Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 2010 R 13:29 +2:31

38 31 MASSUCCO Federico Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 2012 EA 13:30 +2:32

39 72 ZAMPETTI Ludovico Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 2013 EB 13:31 +2:33

40 110 MASSUCCO Anita Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2011 R 13:32 +2:34

41 150 PICERNO Camilla Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2011 R 13:39 +2:41

42 26 DE SIVO Riccardo Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA M 2011 EA 13:44 +2:46

43 104 RIZZI Chiara Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2012 EA 13:46 +2:48

44 32 MAZZA Alexej Crocera Stadium ssd ITA M 2012 EA 13:48 +2:50

45 157 ZANNINI Ilaria Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2011 R 13:50 +2:52

46 149 MASSONE Sofia Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2011 R 13:51 +2:53

47 152 ROMITELLI Giulia Angela Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2011 R 13:53 +2:55

48 129 MOLIN Anne Camille Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 2012 EA 13:54 +2:56

49 122 DORCIER Greta Crocera Stadium ssd ITA F 2013 EA 13:55 +2:57

50 115 ARMENTO Agnese Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 2013 EA 13:57 +2:59

51 33 MELLINA BARES Matteo Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 2012 EA 13:59 +3:01

52 2 BOSCO Alessandro Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 2012 EA 13:59 +3:01

53 132 PERRONE Olivia Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 2013 EA 14:03 +3:05

54 30 MAGLIULO Simone Idea Sport ssd ITA M 2012 EA 14:05 +3:07

55 134 ROCCATO Ginevra Idea Sport ssd ITA F 2013 EA 14:07 +3:09

56 23 CAPRILE Alessio Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA M 2012 EA 14:09 +3:11

57 40 SENES Roberto Tommaso Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 2011 EA 14:09 +3:11
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58 67 STERPI Alessandro Idea Sport ssd ITA M 2013 EB 14:10 +3:12

59 21 BERGAMO Thomas Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA M 2011 EA 14:11 +3:13

60 22 CANESSA Federico Crocera Stadium ssd ITA M 2012 EA 14:11 +3:13

61 28 GAGGERO Francesco Crocera Stadium ssd ITA M 2012 EA 14:13 +3:15

62 6 BALBI Lorenzo Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 2010 R 14:14 +3:16

63 43 CANOVARO Mattia Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2010 R 14:18 +3:20

64 36 PASTROVICCHIO Marco Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 2011 EA 14:18 +3:20

65 102 CURLETTO Bianca Maria Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2012 EA 14:22 +3:24

66 123 LANINI Veronica Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 2013 EA 14:24 +3:26

67 118 BELLOTTI Lucia Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2012 EA 14:25 +3:27

68 38 ROSSI Matteo Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 2012 EA 14:26 +3:28

69 103 RAVIOLO Chiara Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2012 EA 14:27 +3:29

70 19 ARSI' Lorenzo Crocera Stadium ssd ITA M 2011 EA 14:30 +3:32

71 69 TURLA Simone Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 2013 EB 14:32 +3:34

72 58 COSTIGLIOLO Pietro Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 2013 EB 14:32 +3:34

73 116 BARBAGELATA Rebecca Matilda Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA F 2012 EA 14:36 +3:38

74 37 PRATO Riccardo Idea Sport ssd ITA M 2012 EA 14:37 +3:39

75 48 TIZZONI Niccolo' Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA M 2010 R 14:37 +3:39

76 141 AMATO Emma Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2010 R 14:39 +3:41

77 137 TONIETTI Ginevra Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 2013 EA 14:41 +3:43

78 106 TORAZZA Giulia Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2012 EA 14:44 +3:46

79 5 TORNATO Filippo Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 2011 EA 14:46 +3:48

80 117 BARONI Sofia Idea Sport ssd ITA F 2013 EA 14:50 +3:52

81 17 ALESSANDRI Andrea Crocera Stadium ssd ITA M 2012 EA 14:51 +3:53

82 155 SCARONGELLA Gaia Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2011 R 14:51 +3:53

83 119 CAORSI Maita Idea Sport ssd ITA F 2013 EA 14:54 +3:56

84 145 FIORILLO Sofia Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2010 R 15:11 +4:13

85 101 CASCIONE Miryam Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2012 EA 15:13 +4:15

86 180 PESCETTO Matilde Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 2014 EB 15:20 +4:22

87 131 PELLEGRI Caterina Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 2013 EA 15:25 +4:27

88 127 MANTOVANI Irene Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 2013 EA 15:38 +4:40

89 128 MASCONI Federica Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA F 2012 EA 15:45 +4:47

90 136 TIZZONI Giorgia Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA F 2012 EA 15:45 +4:47

91 25 CIUFFOLOTTI Elia Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 2012 EA 15:46 +4:48

92 3 CANOBBIO Lorenzo Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 2012 EA 15:46 +4:48

93 188 MENEGHETTI Marianna Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 2012 EA 15:51 +4:53

94 172 GALBUSERA Cecilia Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2014 EB 15:55 +4:57

95 18 ALFIERI Mattia Crocera Stadium ssd ITA M 2012 EA 15:57 +4:59

96 135 ROSSETTI Alice Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA F 2013 EA 15:57 +4:59

97 124 LOSCIALE Alice Crocera Stadium ssd ITA F 2012 EA 15:59 +5:01

98 125 LUNETTI Emma Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 2013 EA 16:03 +5:05

99 181 RIVELLINI Greta Idea Sport ssd ITA F 2015 EB 16:14 +5:16

100 170 DIANA Camilla Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 2014 EB 16:16 +5:18

101 120 DAGNINO Bianca Crocera Stadium ssd ITA F 2013 EA 16:19 +5:21

102 63 LONGO Mattia Crocera Stadium ssd ITA M 2013 EB 16:27 +5:29

103 65 PICERNO Filippo Lavagna '90 ssd ITA M 2013 EB 16:28 +5:30

104 168 CINA Gaia Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2014 EB 16:28 +5:30

105 55 BIGGIO Mattia Idea Sport ssd ITA M 2013 EB 16:45 +5:47

106 71 VOLPI Giacomo Idea Sport ssd ITA M 2013 EB 16:49 +5:51

107 64 MELLINA BARES Andrea Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 2014 EB 16:51 +5:53

108 56 CAMERATA Diego Dante Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 2013 EB 16:51 +5:53

109 57 CANNAS Federico Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 2014 EB 16:52 +5:54

110 61 FERRARI Lorenzo Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 2014 EB 16:53 +5:55

111 62 GHERARDI Riccardo Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 2013 EB 16:58 +6:00

112 164 BORRELLI Valentina Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2014 EB 17:01 +6:03

113 184 TOMA Nike Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2015 EB 17:04 +6:06

114 161 AGRONE Lavinia Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 2015 EB 17:07 +6:09

115 173 GUSINU Viola Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2014 EB 17:12 +6:14

116 176 MANTOVANI Francesca Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2014 EB 17:14 +6:16

117 178 PASCUCCIO Beatrice Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 2015 EB 17:28 +6:30

118 163 BLONDELLI Giulia Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 2014 EB 17:47 +6:49
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119 51 BANCALARI Pietro Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 2014 EB 18:08 +7:10

120 126 MALPEZZI Beatrice Crocera Stadium ssd ITA F 2013 EA 18:47 +7:49

121 169 DAZZI Agnese Crocera Stadium ssd ITA F 2014 EB 18:48 +7:50

122 70 VENTURINI Samuele Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 2013 EB 18:50 +7:52

123 171 FRIGNANI Matilde Idea Sport ssd ITA F 2015 EB 18:56 +7:58

124 186 VALENTINI Clelia Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2015 EB 18:56 +7:58

125 175 MAGNINO Amelia Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 2015 EB 18:59 +8:01

126 179 PELUSO Virginia Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 2015 EB 19:00 +8:02

127 182 SCOPINICH Lidia Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 2015 EB 19:03 +8:05

128 68 TRAPANESE Nicolo' Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 2014 EB 20:08 +9:10

129 185 TORNATO Giada Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2014 EB 20:09 +9:11

130 167 BUCCOLIERI Sofie Vittoria Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2015 EB 20:20 +9:22

131 66 SANDU Fernando Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 2014 EB 20:43 +9:45

132 54 BERTUZZI Nicholas Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 2014 EB 20:56 +9:58

133 177 MOSCATELLI Susanna Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 2015 EB 20:58 +10:00

134 166 BUCCOLIERI Beatrice Serena Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2015 EB 21:03 +10:05

135 59 DAU Giovanni Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 2014 EB 21:04 +10:06

136 183 TAURASI Chiara Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2015 EB 21:06 +10:08

137 162 APICELLA Carola Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2015 EB 26:30 +15:32

138 187 PUGNO Aurora Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2015 EB 26:42 +15:44

139 165 BOZZO Martina Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2014 EB 26:45 +15:47

Partiti: 139 | Classificati: 139
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1 156 UCCELLI Virginia Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2011 R 12:06 -

2 112 ROLLANDI Giulia Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 R 12:08 +0:02

3 153 ROSSETTI Sofia Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 2011 R 12:11 +0:05

4 114 GAMBETTA Agata Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2011 R 12:12 +0:06

5 109 GALBUSERA Ginevra Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2011 R 12:13 +0:07

6 111 PERRONE Bianca Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 R 12:13 +0:07

7 107 CHIESA Alice Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2011 R 12:14 +0:08

8 148 GATTORNO Maia Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 2011 R 12:39 +0:33

9 144 BIGLIETTO Martina Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2011 R 12:43 +0:37

10 108 FAVAFABBRI Alice Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2011 R 12:48 +0:42

11 113 SIOLI Elena Gruppo Sportivo Aragno ssd ITA 2011 R 12:55 +0:49

12 146 FUSCAGNI Martina Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2011 R 12:56 +0:50

13 130 NUCERA Lara Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2012 EA 12:57 +0:51

14 143 BELLIZZI Gaia Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2011 R 13:01 +0:55

15 105 SCIUTTI Giada Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 EA 13:11 +1:05

16 133 RIVELLINI Giada Idea Sport ssd ITA 2013 EA 13:22 +1:16

17 121 DELLEPIANE Giorgia Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 2013 EA 13:23 +1:17

18 142 AMERI Ester Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2011 R 13:26 +1:20

19 110 MASSUCCO Anita Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2011 R 13:32 +1:26

20 150 PICERNO Camilla Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2011 R 13:39 +1:33

21 104 RIZZI Chiara Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 EA 13:46 +1:40

22 157 ZANNINI Ilaria Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2011 R 13:50 +1:44

23 149 MASSONE Sofia Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2011 R 13:51 +1:45

24 152 ROMITELLI Giulia Angela Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2011 R 13:53 +1:47

25 129 MOLIN Anne Camille Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2012 EA 13:54 +1:48

26 122 DORCIER Greta Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2013 EA 13:55 +1:49

27 115 ARMENTO Agnese Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2013 EA 13:57 +1:51

28 132 PERRONE Olivia Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2013 EA 14:03 +1:57

29 134 ROCCATO Ginevra Idea Sport ssd ITA 2013 EA 14:07 +2:01

30 102 CURLETTO Bianca Maria Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 EA 14:22 +2:16

31 123 LANINI Veronica Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2013 EA 14:24 +2:18

32 118 BELLOTTI Lucia Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 EA 14:25 +2:19

33 103 RAVIOLO Chiara Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 EA 14:27 +2:21

34 116 BARBAGELATA Rebecca Matilda Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 2012 EA 14:36 +2:30

35 141 AMATO Emma Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 R 14:39 +2:33

36 137 TONIETTI Ginevra Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2013 EA 14:41 +2:35

37 106 TORAZZA Giulia Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 EA 14:44 +2:38

38 117 BARONI Sofia Idea Sport ssd ITA 2013 EA 14:50 +2:44

39 155 SCARONGELLA Gaia Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2011 R 14:51 +2:45

40 119 CAORSI Maita Idea Sport ssd ITA 2013 EA 14:54 +2:48

41 145 FIORILLO Sofia Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 R 15:11 +3:05

42 101 CASCIONE Miryam Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 EA 15:13 +3:07

43 180 PESCETTO Matilde Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2014 EB 15:20 +3:14

44 131 PELLEGRI Caterina Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2013 EA 15:25 +3:19

45 127 MANTOVANI Irene Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2013 EA 15:38 +3:32

46 128 MASCONI Federica Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 2012 EA 15:45 +3:39

47 136 TIZZONI Giorgia Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 2012 EA 15:45 +3:39

48 188 MENEGHETTI Marianna Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2012 EA 15:51 +3:45

49 172 GALBUSERA Cecilia Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2014 EB 15:55 +3:49

50 135 ROSSETTI Alice Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 2013 EA 15:57 +3:51

51 124 LOSCIALE Alice Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2012 EA 15:59 +3:53

52 125 LUNETTI Emma Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2013 EA 16:03 +3:57

53 181 RIVELLINI Greta Idea Sport ssd ITA 2015 EB 16:14 +4:08

54 170 DIANA Camilla Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2014 EB 16:16 +4:10
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55 120 DAGNINO Bianca Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2013 EA 16:19 +4:13

56 168 CINA Gaia Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2014 EB 16:28 +4:22

57 164 BORRELLI Valentina Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2014 EB 17:01 +4:55

58 184 TOMA Nike Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2015 EB 17:04 +4:58

59 161 AGRONE Lavinia Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2015 EB 17:07 +5:01

60 173 GUSINU Viola Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2014 EB 17:12 +5:06

61 176 MANTOVANI Francesca Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2014 EB 17:14 +5:08

62 178 PASCUCCIO Beatrice Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2015 EB 17:28 +5:22

63 163 BLONDELLI Giulia Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2014 EB 17:47 +5:41

64 126 MALPEZZI Beatrice Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2013 EA 18:47 +6:41

65 169 DAZZI Agnese Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2014 EB 18:48 +6:42

66 171 FRIGNANI Matilde Idea Sport ssd ITA 2015 EB 18:56 +6:50

67 186 VALENTINI Clelia Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2015 EB 18:56 +6:50

68 175 MAGNINO Amelia Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2015 EB 18:59 +6:53

69 179 PELUSO Virginia Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2015 EB 19:00 +6:54

70 182 SCOPINICH Lidia Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2015 EB 19:03 +6:57

71 185 TORNATO Giada Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2014 EB 20:09 +8:03

72 167 BUCCOLIERI Sofie Vittoria Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2015 EB 20:20 +8:14

73 177 MOSCATELLI Susanna Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2015 EB 20:58 +8:52

74 166 BUCCOLIERI Beatrice Serena Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2015 EB 21:03 +8:57

75 183 TAURASI Chiara Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2015 EB 21:06 +9:00

76 162 APICELLA Carola Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2015 EB 26:30 +14:24

77 187 PUGNO Aurora Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2015 EB 26:42 +14:36

78 165 BOZZO Martina Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2014 EB 26:45 +14:39

Maschile (61)

1 12 NADALIN Achille Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 R 10:58 -

2 9 COLTRIOLI Matteo Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 R 11:20 +0:22

3 16 VALPERGA Davide Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2009 R 11:50 +0:52

4 7 BARALE Alessandro Lavagna '90 ssd ITA 2010 R 11:53 +0:55

5 46 MALPEZZI Alessandro Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2009 R 12:00 +1:02

6 47 NERI Pierpaolo Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2008 R 12:06 +1:08

7 13 PIRRE' Alessandro Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2010 R 12:33 +1:35

8 10 CROCE Daniele Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2008 R 12:39 +1:41

9 29 LA CORTE Alessio Idea Sport ssd ITA 2011 EA 12:40 +1:42

10 45 MACAJ Riccardo Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 R 12:40 +1:42

11 1 ARIOLI Mattia Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2011 EA 12:45 +1:47

12 20 BENDAZZOLI Guglielmo Idea Sport ssd ITA 2011 EA 12:47 +1:49

13 14 PISCIONERI Giulio Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2009 R 12:48 +1:50

14 24 CHERUBINO Nicolo' Idea Sport ssd ITA 2011 EA 13:07 +2:09

15 35 MOSCATELLI Alessandro Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2012 EA 13:08 +2:10

16 41 BOERO Riccardo Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 R 13:14 +2:16

17 39 SCOTTI Samuel Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2012 EA 13:20 +2:22

18 34 MOLINARI MARTIN Alberto Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2012 EA 13:24 +2:26

19 8 CAPURRO Giacomo Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2010 R 13:29 +2:31

20 31 MASSUCCO Federico Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2012 EA 13:30 +2:32

21 72 ZAMPETTI Ludovico Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2013 EB 13:31 +2:33

22 26 DE SIVO Riccardo Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 2011 EA 13:44 +2:46

23 32 MAZZA Alexej Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2012 EA 13:48 +2:50

24 33 MELLINA BARES Matteo Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2012 EA 13:59 +3:01

25 2 BOSCO Alessandro Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 EA 13:59 +3:01

26 30 MAGLIULO Simone Idea Sport ssd ITA 2012 EA 14:05 +3:07

27 23 CAPRILE Alessio Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 2012 EA 14:09 +3:11

28 40 SENES Roberto Tommaso Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2011 EA 14:09 +3:11

29 67 STERPI Alessandro Idea Sport ssd ITA 2013 EB 14:10 +3:12

30 21 BERGAMO Thomas Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 2011 EA 14:11 +3:13

31 22 CANESSA Federico Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2012 EA 14:11 +3:13

32 28 GAGGERO Francesco Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2012 EA 14:13 +3:15

33 6 BALBI Lorenzo Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2010 R 14:14 +3:16
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34 43 CANOVARO Mattia Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 R 14:18 +3:20

35 36 PASTROVICCHIO Marco Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2011 EA 14:18 +3:20

36 38 ROSSI Matteo Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 EA 14:26 +3:28

37 19 ARSI' Lorenzo Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2011 EA 14:30 +3:32

38 69 TURLA Simone Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2013 EB 14:32 +3:34

39 58 COSTIGLIOLO Pietro Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2013 EB 14:32 +3:34

40 37 PRATO Riccardo Idea Sport ssd ITA 2012 EA 14:37 +3:39

41 48 TIZZONI Niccolo' Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 2010 R 14:37 +3:39

42 5 TORNATO Filippo Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2011 EA 14:46 +3:48

43 17 ALESSANDRI Andrea Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2012 EA 14:51 +3:53

44 25 CIUFFOLOTTI Elia Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2012 EA 15:46 +4:48

45 3 CANOBBIO Lorenzo Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 EA 15:46 +4:48

46 18 ALFIERI Mattia Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2012 EA 15:57 +4:59

47 63 LONGO Mattia Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2013 EB 16:27 +5:29

48 65 PICERNO Filippo Lavagna '90 ssd ITA 2013 EB 16:28 +5:30

49 55 BIGGIO Mattia Idea Sport ssd ITA 2013 EB 16:45 +5:47

50 71 VOLPI Giacomo Idea Sport ssd ITA 2013 EB 16:49 +5:51

51 64 MELLINA BARES Andrea Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2014 EB 16:51 +5:53

52 56 CAMERATA Diego Dante Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2013 EB 16:51 +5:53

53 57 CANNAS Federico Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2014 EB 16:52 +5:54

54 61 FERRARI Lorenzo Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2014 EB 16:53 +5:55

55 62 GHERARDI Riccardo Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2013 EB 16:58 +6:00

56 51 BANCALARI Pietro Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2014 EB 18:08 +7:10

57 70 VENTURINI Samuele Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2013 EB 18:50 +7:52

58 68 TRAPANESE Nicolo' Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2014 EB 20:08 +9:10

59 66 SANDU Fernando Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2014 EB 20:43 +9:45

60 54 BERTUZZI Nicholas Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2014 EB 20:56 +9:58

61 59 DAU Giovanni Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2014 EB 21:04 +10:06

Partiti: 139 | Classificati: 139



43° Piccolo Miglio Marino di Sturla
domenica 22 settembre 2024

Risultati - 1000 metri
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Società Naz Anno Tempo Dist.

Esordienti B (EB) (45)

Femminile (26)

1 180 PESCETTO Matilde Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2014 15:20 -

2 172 GALBUSERA Cecilia Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2014 15:55 +0:35

3 181 RIVELLINI Greta Idea Sport ssd ITA 2015 16:14 +0:54

4 170 DIANA Camilla Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2014 16:16 +0:56

5 168 CINA Gaia Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2014 16:28 +1:08

6 164 BORRELLI Valentina Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2014 17:01 +1:41

7 184 TOMA Nike Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2015 17:04 +1:44

8 161 AGRONE Lavinia Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2015 17:07 +1:47

9 173 GUSINU Viola Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2014 17:12 +1:52

10 176 MANTOVANI Francesca Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2014 17:14 +1:54

11 178 PASCUCCIO Beatrice Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2015 17:28 +2:08

12 163 BLONDELLI Giulia Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2014 17:47 +2:27

13 169 DAZZI Agnese Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2014 18:48 +3:28

14 171 FRIGNANI Matilde Idea Sport ssd ITA 2015 18:56 +3:36

15 186 VALENTINI Clelia Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2015 18:56 +3:36

16 175 MAGNINO Amelia Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2015 18:59 +3:39

17 179 PELUSO Virginia Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2015 19:00 +3:40

18 182 SCOPINICH Lidia Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2015 19:03 +3:43

19 185 TORNATO Giada Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2014 20:09 +4:49

20 167 BUCCOLIERI Sofie Vittoria Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2015 20:20 +5:00

21 177 MOSCATELLI Susanna Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2015 20:58 +5:38

22 166 BUCCOLIERI Beatrice Serena Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2015 21:03 +5:43

23 183 TAURASI Chiara Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2015 21:06 +5:46

24 162 APICELLA Carola Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2015 26:30 +11:10

25 187 PUGNO Aurora Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2015 26:42 +11:22

26 165 BOZZO Martina Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2014 26:45 +11:25

Maschile (19)

1 72 ZAMPETTI Ludovico Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2013 13:31 -

2 67 STERPI Alessandro Idea Sport ssd ITA 2013 14:10 +0:39

3 69 TURLA Simone Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2013 14:32 +1:01

4 58 COSTIGLIOLO Pietro Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2013 14:32 +1:01

5 63 LONGO Mattia Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2013 16:27 +2:56

6 65 PICERNO Filippo Lavagna '90 ssd ITA 2013 16:28 +2:57

7 55 BIGGIO Mattia Idea Sport ssd ITA 2013 16:45 +3:14

8 71 VOLPI Giacomo Idea Sport ssd ITA 2013 16:49 +3:18

9 64 MELLINA BARES Andrea Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2014 16:51 +3:20

10 56 CAMERATA Diego Dante Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2013 16:51 +3:20

11 57 CANNAS Federico Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2014 16:52 +3:21

12 61 FERRARI Lorenzo Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2014 16:53 +3:22

13 62 GHERARDI Riccardo Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2013 16:58 +3:27

14 51 BANCALARI Pietro Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2014 18:08 +4:37

15 70 VENTURINI Samuele Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2013 18:50 +5:19

16 68 TRAPANESE Nicolo' Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2014 20:08 +6:37

17 66 SANDU Fernando Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2014 20:43 +7:12

18 54 BERTUZZI Nicholas Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2014 20:56 +7:25

19 59 DAU Giovanni Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2014 21:04 +7:33

Esordienti A (EA) (57)

Femminile (30)

1 130 NUCERA Lara Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2012 12:57 -

2 105 SCIUTTI Giada Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 13:11 +0:14
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Società Naz Anno Tempo Dist.

Femminile  (seguente)

3 133 RIVELLINI Giada Idea Sport ssd ITA 2013 13:22 +0:25

4 121 DELLEPIANE Giorgia Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 2013 13:23 +0:26

5 104 RIZZI Chiara Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 13:46 +0:49

6 129 MOLIN Anne Camille Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2012 13:54 +0:57

7 122 DORCIER Greta Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2013 13:55 +0:58

8 115 ARMENTO Agnese Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2013 13:57 +1:00

9 132 PERRONE Olivia Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2013 14:03 +1:06

10 134 ROCCATO Ginevra Idea Sport ssd ITA 2013 14:07 +1:10

11 102 CURLETTO Bianca Maria Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 14:22 +1:25

12 123 LANINI Veronica Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2013 14:24 +1:27

13 118 BELLOTTI Lucia Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 14:25 +1:28

14 103 RAVIOLO Chiara Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 14:27 +1:30

15 116 BARBAGELATA Rebecca Matilda Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 2012 14:36 +1:39

16 137 TONIETTI Ginevra Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2013 14:41 +1:44

17 106 TORAZZA Giulia Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 14:44 +1:47

18 117 BARONI Sofia Idea Sport ssd ITA 2013 14:50 +1:53

19 119 CAORSI Maita Idea Sport ssd ITA 2013 14:54 +1:57

20 101 CASCIONE Miryam Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 15:13 +2:16

21 131 PELLEGRI Caterina Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2013 15:25 +2:28

22 127 MANTOVANI Irene Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2013 15:38 +2:41

23 128 MASCONI Federica Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 2012 15:45 +2:48

24 136 TIZZONI Giorgia Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 2012 15:45 +2:48

25 188 MENEGHETTI Marianna Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2012 15:51 +2:54

26 135 ROSSETTI Alice Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 2013 15:57 +3:00

27 124 LOSCIALE Alice Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2012 15:59 +3:02

28 125 LUNETTI Emma Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2013 16:03 +3:06

29 120 DAGNINO Bianca Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2013 16:19 +3:22

30 126 MALPEZZI Beatrice Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2013 18:47 +5:50

Maschile (27)

1 29 LA CORTE Alessio Idea Sport ssd ITA 2011 12:40 -

2 1 ARIOLI Mattia Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2011 12:45 +0:05

3 20 BENDAZZOLI Guglielmo Idea Sport ssd ITA 2011 12:47 +0:07

4 24 CHERUBINO Nicolo' Idea Sport ssd ITA 2011 13:07 +0:27

5 35 MOSCATELLI Alessandro Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2012 13:08 +0:28

6 39 SCOTTI Samuel Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2012 13:20 +0:40

7 34 MOLINARI MARTIN Alberto Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2012 13:24 +0:44

8 31 MASSUCCO Federico Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2012 13:30 +0:50

9 26 DE SIVO Riccardo Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 2011 13:44 +1:04

10 32 MAZZA Alexej Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2012 13:48 +1:08

11 33 MELLINA BARES Matteo Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2012 13:59 +1:19

12 2 BOSCO Alessandro Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 13:59 +1:19

13 30 MAGLIULO Simone Idea Sport ssd ITA 2012 14:05 +1:25

14 23 CAPRILE Alessio Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 2012 14:09 +1:29

15 40 SENES Roberto Tommaso Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2011 14:09 +1:29

16 21 BERGAMO Thomas Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 2011 14:11 +1:31

17 22 CANESSA Federico Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2012 14:11 +1:31

18 28 GAGGERO Francesco Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2012 14:13 +1:33

19 36 PASTROVICCHIO Marco Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2011 14:18 +1:38

20 38 ROSSI Matteo Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 14:26 +1:46

21 19 ARSI' Lorenzo Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2011 14:30 +1:50

22 37 PRATO Riccardo Idea Sport ssd ITA 2012 14:37 +1:57

23 5 TORNATO Filippo Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2011 14:46 +2:06

24 17 ALESSANDRI Andrea Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2012 14:51 +2:11

25 25 CIUFFOLOTTI Elia Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 2012 15:46 +3:06

26 3 CANOBBIO Lorenzo Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2012 15:46 +3:06

27 18 ALFIERI Mattia Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 2012 15:57 +3:17
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Società Naz Anno Tempo Dist.

Ragazzi (R) (37)

Femminile (22)

1 156 UCCELLI Virginia Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2011 12:06 -

2 112 ROLLANDI Giulia Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 12:08 +0:02

3 153 ROSSETTI Sofia Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 2011 12:11 +0:05

4 114 GAMBETTA Agata Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2011 12:12 +0:06

5 109 GALBUSERA Ginevra Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2011 12:13 +0:07

6 111 PERRONE Bianca Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 12:13 +0:07

7 107 CHIESA Alice Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2011 12:14 +0:08

8 148 GATTORNO Maia Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 2011 12:39 +0:33

9 144 BIGLIETTO Martina Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2011 12:43 +0:37

10 108 FAVAFABBRI Alice Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2011 12:48 +0:42

11 113 SIOLI Elena Gruppo Sportivo Aragno ssd ITA 2011 12:55 +0:49

12 146 FUSCAGNI Martina Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2011 12:56 +0:50

13 143 BELLIZZI Gaia Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2011 13:01 +0:55

14 142 AMERI Ester Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2011 13:26 +1:20

15 110 MASSUCCO Anita Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2011 13:32 +1:26

16 150 PICERNO Camilla Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2011 13:39 +1:33

17 157 ZANNINI Ilaria Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2011 13:50 +1:44

18 149 MASSONE Sofia Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2011 13:51 +1:45

19 152 ROMITELLI Giulia Angela Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2011 13:53 +1:47

20 141 AMATO Emma Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 14:39 +2:33

21 155 SCARONGELLA Gaia Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2011 14:51 +2:45

22 145 FIORILLO Sofia Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 15:11 +3:05

Maschile (15)

1 12 NADALIN Achille Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 10:58 -

2 9 COLTRIOLI Matteo Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 11:20 +0:22

3 16 VALPERGA Davide Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2009 11:50 +0:52

4 7 BARALE Alessandro Lavagna '90 ssd ITA 2010 11:53 +0:55

5 46 MALPEZZI Alessandro Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2009 12:00 +1:02

6 47 NERI Pierpaolo Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2008 12:06 +1:08

7 13 PIRRE' Alessandro Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2010 12:33 +1:35

8 10 CROCE Daniele Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2008 12:39 +1:41

9 45 MACAJ Riccardo Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 12:40 +1:42

10 14 PISCIONERI Giulio Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2009 12:48 +1:50

11 41 BOERO Riccardo Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 13:14 +2:16

12 8 CAPURRO Giacomo Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2010 13:29 +2:31

13 6 BALBI Lorenzo Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2010 14:14 +3:16

14 43 CANOVARO Mattia Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 14:18 +3:20

15 48 TIZZONI Niccolo' Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 2010 14:37 +3:39

Partiti: 139 | Classificati: 139


